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Breed/Div - 312  Hereford
Show Type - 101  Junior Show- Age Restrictions

StandardWorld Beef Expo
September 28-30 2018

City/State Club/Farm NameNamePlace  /  Rank

Show Type 101 - Junior Show- Age Restrictions

Breed/Div 312 - Hereford

Class 1 - Cow/Calf Pair-3 yrs or younger

Parks Show CattleJosie  Kane Lapeer, MI1st
Kayla B Martinson Augusta, WI2nd

Class 4 - Res Grand Champion Cow/Calf

Kayla B Martinson Augusta, WI1st

Class 5 - Late Junior Heifer Calf

Ennis Girls LivestockEvea  Ennis Martinsville, IA1st
Plum River RanchMadison  Katzenberger Monroe, WI2nd
jensen cattleLily  Jensen Waupaca, WI3rd
Parks Show CattleJosie  Kane Lapeer, MI4th

Alexis  Kast Richland Center, WI5th
Kayla B Martinson Augusta, WI6th

Double J RanchErin E Elsner Medford, WI7th

Class 6 - February Junior Heifer calf

Erica  Schultz Germantown, WI1st
Iron Hill FarmsLizbeth  Funkhouser Bloomington, IN2nd
Holler Hereford FarmWhitney M Holler Franksville, WI3rd
Oleson Family FarmHannah  Oleson Arkdale, WI4th
MKP Show CattleMarie K Prodell Algoma, WI5th

Class 7 - January Junior Heifer calf

Rustic Oaks FarmLauren T Mcmillan Tiskilwa, IL1st
Erica  Schultz Germantown, WI2nd

RennsnestJoe J Renn Hartland, WI3rd

Class 8 - Champion Junior Heifer Calf

Ennis Girls LivestockEvea  Ennis Martinsville, IA1st

Class 9 - Res Champion Jr Heifer Calf

Rustic Oaks FarmLauren T Mcmillan Tiskilwa, IL1st

Class 11 - Early  Senior  Heifer calf

Next Generation GeneticsBlake W Brancel Endeavor, WI1st
AW FarmsBrooke K Aue Auburndale, WI2nd

Brooke  Peters Ixonia, WI3rd

Class 12 - Champion Sr Heifer Calf

Next Generation GeneticsBlake W Brancel Endeavor, WI1st

Class 13 - Res Champion Sr Heifer Calf

AW FarmsBrooke K Aue Auburndale, WI1st

Class 14 - Late Summer Yearling Heifer

Bickelhaupt HerefordsTrevor  Bickelhaupt Mount Carroll, IL1st
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Class 14 - Late Summer Yearling Heifer - (cont.)

Place  /  Rank

Bacon Branch Beef LLCMya C Bevan Platteville, WI2nd
Crooked Creek HerefordsMorgan E Firlus Mauston, WI3rd

Class 15 - Early Summer Yearling Heifer

Gaffney Family CattleBree  Gaffney Barneveld, WI1st
Bickelhaupt HerefordsHaley  Bickelhaupt Mount Carroll, IL2nd

Erica N Harrell Roseville, IL3rd
Rustic Oaks FarmLauren T Mcmillan Tiskilwa, IL4th

Tait  Mccaskil Tremont, IL5th
Plum River RanchMadison  Katzenberger Monroe, WI6th
Oleson Family FarmRyan  Oleson Arkdale, WI7th

Class 16 - Champ Summer Yearling Heifer

Gaffney Family CattleBree  Gaffney Barneveld, WI1st

Class 17 - Res Champ Summer Yearling Hfr

Bickelhaupt HerefordsHaley  Bickelhaupt Mount Carroll, IL1st

Class 18 - April Junior  Yearling Heifer

Storey Show CattleStetson  Storey Stockton, IL1st
Bickelhaupt HerefordsTy  Bickelhaupt Mount Carroll, IL2nd

Paityn  Fritchen South Wayne, WI3rd
Brooke  Peters Ixonia, WI4th
Emily  Kluever West Bend, WI5th

Oleson Family FarmHannah  Oleson Arkdale, WI6th

Class 19 - March Junior  Yearling Heifer

Carrousel FarmsAspen K Bader Monroe, WI1st
Annah K Dobson Johnson Creek, WI2nd

AW FarmsBrooke K Aue Auburndale, WI3rd

Class 20 - February Jr Yearling Heifer

Jordan  Johnson Fort Dodge, IA1st
Hansons Double G HerefordsDavid M Walkowiak-hanson Stephenson, MI2nd
Lemenager CattlePaige  Lemenager Hudson, IL3rd

Brooke  Peters Ixonia, WI4th
MKP Show CattleMarie K Prodell Algoma, WI5th
Double J RanchErin E Elsner Medford, WI6th

Class 21 - January Junior Yearling Heifer

Kearns Farm 2Koby  Kearns Winslow, IL1st

Class 22 - Champion Jr Yearling Heifer

Jordan  Johnson Fort Dodge, IA1st

Class 23 - Res Champ Jr  Yearling Heifer

Carrousel FarmsAspen K Bader Monroe, WI1st

Class 28 - Grand Champion Heifer

Gaffney Family CattleBree  Gaffney Barneveld, WI1st
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Class 29 - Reserve Grand Champion Heifer

Ennis Girls LivestockEvea  Ennis Martinsville, IA1st
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